 Dual-Ridge Horns
REFERENCE ANTENNAS
 Open-Ended Waveguides
MEASUREMENT PROBES AND FEEDS
Repeatability
• Stiff and robust mechanical design
•  Standard MVG circular interface for precision
centering

• Lightweight for easy handling
• Standard waveguide bands
Surface treatment
• Surtec 650 according to MIL-C 5541E class 3
• Polyurethane paint
SOLUTION FOR
• Near-field measurements UHF to W band
• Calibration and polarization reference
Typical 3D radiation pattern
SMART POSITIONING
The circular interface allows the user to position and center the antenna with very high accuracy. The
horn is fastened to the customer’s mounting support by four screws and the alignment is determined
by a precision pin in the mechanical interface plate.
Electrical characteristics
Part number Frequency range [GHz] Waveguide band Polarization
OEW038 0.38-0.49 N/A Single linear
OEW049 0.49-0.75 WR1500 Single linear
OEW075 0.75-1.12 WR975 Single linear
OEW096 0.96-1.45 WR770 Single linear
OEW112 1.12-1.70 WR650 Single linear
OEW145 1.45-2.20 WR510 Single linear
OEW170 1.70-2.60 WR430 Single linear
OEW220 2.20-3.30 WR340 Single linear
OEW260 2.60-3.95 WR284 Single linear
OEW330 3.30-4.90 WR229 Single linear
OEW395 3.95-5.85 WR187 Single linear
OEW490 4.90-7.05 WR159 Single linear
OEW585 5.85-8.20 WR137 Single linear
OEW705 7.05-10.0 WR112 Single linear
OEW820 8.20-12.40 WR90 Single linear
OEW1000 10.00-15.00 WR75 Single linear
OEW1240 12.40-18.00 WR62 Single linear
OEW1800 18.00-26.50 WR42 Single linear
OEW2200 22.00-33.00 WR34 Single linear
OEW2650 26.50-40.00 WR28 Single linear
OEW3300 33.00-50.00 WR22 Single linear
OEW5000 50.00-75.00 WR15 Single linear
OEW6000 60.00-90.00 WR12 Single linear
OEW7500 75.00-110.00 WR10 Single linear
Mechanical  characteristics
Part number           Dimensions Weight RF connector Material Treatment RF Interface
     W=H    L    D (approx) [Kg]    absorbers(1)
OEW038 914.4 1358.5 1084 30 SMA(3) Female Aluminum Surtec 650(2)   AEP-18 Circular